
Sr. No. Reference 
Number

Name Father Name Marks Marks in words

1 21147502 Sunita Rani Omprakash 11 Eleven
2 21147503 Ravi Parkash chand 12 Twelve
3 21147504 Pinki devi Ramashwer 10 Ten only
4 21147505 Kanchan bhardwaj Bhupender bhardwaj 10 Ten only
5 21147508 Nisha rani Surinder kumar 10 Ten only
6 21147509 Bharti Ashwani kumar 11 Eleven
7 21147510 Anita devi Virbhan 11 Eleven
8 21147511 Mukesh kumari Satpal 14 Fourteen
9 21147512 Ravi kumar Mahabir 13 Thirteen

10 21147513 Geeta Rani Sh. Satbir singh 16 Sixteen
11 21147514 Rajan kumar Chunnu baitha 11 Eleven
12 21147515 Rachna Satyawan singh 12 Twelve
13 21147516 Preeti saini Jaspal singh 12 Twelve
14 21147519 Sagar Samsher singh 13 Thirteen
15 21147520 Sarla devi Sukhbir singh 10 Ten only
16 21147521 Ramdass Prem kumar 12 Twelve
17 21147522 Poonam devi Ramesh chand 14 Fourteen
18 21147523 Jyoti Pawan kumar 13 Thirteen
19 21147525 Sunny khatri Labh singh 13 Thirteen
20 21147526 Rohit Virender 12 Twelve
21 21147528 Anil kumar Krishan kumar 11 Eleven
22 21147529 Renu rani Balbir singh 15 Fifteen
23 21147530 Sumit Ompal singh 11 Eleven
24 21147531 Sumit joshi Ram kishan joshi 14 Fourteen
25 21147532 Ritu Chandgi ram 10 Ten only
26 21147533 Amit sharma Balbir sharma 10 Ten only
27 21147534 Suman lata Samay ram 9 Nine only
28 21147536 Mamta Tara dutt 11 Eleven
29 21147538 Poonam Sh shamsher singh 13 Thirteen
30 21147540 Sandeep Chouhan Rishipal Chouhan 5 Five only
31 21147541 Puneet negi Hk negi 11 Eleven
32 21147542 Megha Ramniwas 17 Seventeen
33 21147543 Krishan kumar Bali ram 12 Twelve
34 21147544 Vishal tank Mehar chand 11 Eleven
35 21147545 Kamal rani Raghubir singh 15 Fifteen
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36 21147546 Sunil kumar Rajender singh 12 Twelve
37 21147547 Annu kharb Jasvir singh 13 Thirteen
38 21147548 Mohit jaiman Yogesh kumar 11 Eleven
39 21147549 Reetika Dharambir sharma 9 Nine only
40 21147550 Pooja Rajender 12 Twelve
41 21147551 Veenus sharma Santosh sharma 13 Thirteen

(Siganture of Evaluator)     Prof. 
Joginder Singh,          Dept. of 
Lib. & Information Science, K.U. 
Kurukshetra 



Sr. No. Reference 
Number

Name Father Name Marks Marks in words

1 21147502 Sunita rani Omprakash 16 / 20 Sixteen
2 21147503 Ravi Parkash chand 19 / 20 nineteen
3 21147504 Pinki devi Sh.Ramashwer 19 / 20 nineteen
4 21147505 Kanchan Bhardwaj Bhupender Bhardwaj 17 / 20 seventeen
5 21147508 Nisha Rani Surinder Kumar 18 / 20 eighteen
6 21147509 Bharti Ashwani Kumar 20 / 20 twenty
7 21147510 Anita Devi VirBhan 19 / 20 nineteen
8 21147511 Mukesh kumari Satpal 15 / 20 fifteen
9 21147512 Ravi Kumar Mahabir 19 / 20 nineteen

10 21147513 GEETA RANI SATBIR SINGH 19 / 20 nineteen
11 21147514 RAJAN Chunnu Baitha 18 / 20 eighteen
12 21147515 Rachna Satyawan singh 18 / 20 eighteen
13 21147516 Preeti Saini Jaspal Singh 20 / 20 twenty
14 21147519 SAGAR SAMSHER SINGH 20 / 20 twenty
15 21147520 SARLA DEVI SUKHBIR SINGH 18 / 20 eighteen
16 21147521 Ramdass Prem Kumar 17 / 20 seventeen
17 21147522 Poonam devi Ramesh chand 18 / 20 eighteen
18 21147523 Jyoti Pawan kumar 16 / 20 Sixteen
19 21147525 Sunny Khatri Labh Singh 19 / 20 nineteen
20 21147526 ROHIT VIRENDER 18 / 20 eighteen
21 21147528 Anil kumar Krishan kumar 19 / 20 nineteen
22 21147529 Renu Rani Balbir Singh 18 / 20 eighteen
23 21147530 SUMIT OMPAL SINGH 18 / 20 eighteen
24 21147531 Sumit Joshi Ram Kishan Joshi 17 / 20 seventeen
25 21147533 AMIT SHARMA BALBIR SHARMA 19 / 20 nineteen
26 21147534 Suman Lata Samay ram 19 / 20 nineteen
27 21147536 Mamta Tara dutt 14 / 20 fourteen
28 21147538 Poonam Sh Shamsher Singh 18 / 20 eighteen
29 21147541 Puneet negi HK NEGI 19 / 20 nineteen
30 21147542 Megha Ramniwas 17 / 20 seventeen
31 21147543 Krishan Kumar Bali ram 18 / 20 eighteen
32 21147544 Vishal Tank Mehar Chand 15 / 20 fifteen
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33 21147545 Kamal rani Raghubir singh 18 / 20 eighteen
34 21147546 Sunil Kumar Rajender Singh 18 / 20 eighteen
35 21147547 Annu kharb Jasvir singh 18 / 20 eighteen
36 21147548 Mohit Jaiman Yogesh kumar 17 / 20 seventeen
37 21147549 Reetika Dharambir sharma 19 / 20 nineteen
38 21147550 Pooja Rajender 17 / 20 seventeen
39 21147551 Veenus Sharma Santosh Sharma 16 / 20 Sixteen

(Signature of Evaluator)        
 Dr. Neeraj Singh,            
Deputy Librarian, P.U. 

Chandigarh, Punjab



Sr. No. Reference 
Number

Name Fathername Marks Marks in words

1 21147502 Sunita Rani Omprakash 15 / 20 Fifteen
2 21147503 Ravì Parkash chand 15 / 20 Fifteen
3 21147504 PINKI DEVI Sh.  Ramashwer 16 / 20 sixteen
4 21147505 Kanchan Bhardwaj Bhupender Bhardwaj 16 / 20 sixteen
5 21147508 Nisha Rani Surinder Kumar 16 / 20 sixteen
6 21147509 Bharti Ashwani Kumar 16 / 20 sixteen
7 21147510 Anita Devi VirBhan 16 / 20 sixteen
8 21147511 Mukesh kumari Satpal 13 / 20 thirteen
9 21147512 Ravi kumar Mahabir 16 / 20 sixteen

10 21147513 GEETA RANI SATBIR SINGH 19 / 20 nineteen
11 21147514 Rajan Kumar Chunnu Baitha 16 / 20 sixteen
12 21147515 Rachna Satywan singh 15 / 20 Fifteen
13 21147516 Preeti Saini Jaspal Singh 14 / 20 fourteen
14 21147519 SAGAR SAMSHER SINGH 18 / 20 eighteen
15 21147520 SARLA DEVI SUKHBIR SINGH 15 / 20 Fifteen
16 21147521 Ramdass Prem kumar 15 / 20 Fifteen
17 21147522 Poonam devi Ramesh chand 17 / 20 seventeen
18 21147523 Jyoti Pawan kumar 13 / 20 thirteen
19 21147525 Sunny Khatri Labh Singh 15 / 20 Fifteen
20 21147526 ROHIT VIRENDER 16 / 20 sixteen
21 21147528 Anil kumar Krishan kumar 16 / 20 sixteen
22 21147529 Renu Rani Balbir Singh 18 / 20 eighteen
23 21147530 SUMIT OMPAL SINGH 17 / 20 seventeen
24 21147531 Sumit Joshi Ram Kishan Joshi 16 / 20 sixteen
25 21147532 Ritu Chandgi Ram 15 / 20 Fifteen
26 21147533 AMIT SHARMA BALBIR SHARMA 13 / 20 thirteen
27 21147534 Suman Lata Samay ram 13 / 20 thirteen
28 21147536 Mamta Tara dutt 13 / 20 thirteen
29 21147538 Poonam Sh Shamsher Singh 16 / 20 sixteen
30 21147541 Puneet negi HK NEGI 16 / 20 sixteen
31 21147542 Megha Ramniwas 16 / 20 sixteen
32 21147543 Krishan Kumar Bali ram 18 / 20 eighteen
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33 21147544 Vishal Tank Mehar Chand 14 / 20 fourteen
34 21147545  Kamal rani Raghubir singh 19 / 20 nineteen
35 21147546 Sunil Kumar Rajender Singh 14 / 20 fourteen
36 21147547 Annu kharb Jasvir singh 15 / 20 Fifteen
37 21147548 Mohit Jaiman Yogesh kumar 18 / 20 eighteen
38 21147549 Reetika Dharambir sharma 16 / 20 sixteen
39 21147550 Pooja Rajender 16 / 20 sixteen
40 21147551 Veenus Sharma Santosh Sharma 15 / 20 Fifteen

(Signature of Evaluator) 
Dr. Neeraj Singh,            
Deputy Librarian, P.U. 

Chandigarh, Punjab



Sr. No. Reference 
Number

Name Fathername Marks Marks in words

1 21147502 Sunita rani Omprakash 14 Fourteen
2 21147503 Ravi Parkash chand 17 Seventeen
3 21147504 Pinki devi Ramashwer 18 Eighteen
4 21147505 Kanchan bhardwaj Bhupender bhardwaj 17 Seventeen
5 21147508 Nisha rani Surinder kumar 16 Sixteen
6 21147509 Bharti Ashwani Kumar 17 Seventeen
7 21147510 Anita devi Virbhan 16 Sixteen
8 21147511 Mukesh kumari Satpal 17 Seventeen
9 21147512 Ravi kumar Mahabir 17 Seventeen

10 21147513 Geeta rani Satbir singh 17 Seventeen
11 21147514 Rajan kumar Chunnu baitha 17 Seventeen
12 21147515 Rachna Satyawan singh 16 Sixteen
13 21147516 Preeti saini Jaspal singh 15 Fifteen
14 21147517 Krishan karwasra Devilal karwasra 17 Seventeen
15 21147519 Sagar Shamsher singh 18 Eighteen
16 21147520 Sarla devi Sukhbir singh 12 Twelve
17 21147521 Ramdass Prem Kumar 19 Nineteen
18 21147522 Poonam devi Ramesh chand 17 Seventeen
19 21147523 Jyoti Pawan kumar 16 Sixteen
20 21147525 Sunny khatri Labh singh 18 Eighteen
21 21147526 Rohit Virender 18 Eighteen
22 21147528 Anil kumar Krishan kumar 17 Seventeen
23 21147530 Sumit Ompal singh 18 Eighteen
24 21147531 Sumit joshi Ram kishan joshi 18 Eighteen
25 21147532 Ritu Chandgi Ram 17 Seventeen
26 21147533 Amit sharma Balbir sharma 16 Sixteen
27 21147534 Suman lata Samay ram 15 Fifteen
28 21147536 Mamta Tara dutt 16 Sixteen
29 21147538 Poonam Sh Shamsher Singh 17 Seventeen
30 21147540 Sandeep chouhan Rishi pal chouhan 8 Eight
31 21147541 Puneet negi HK NEGI 17 Seventeen
32 21147542 Megha Ramniwas 17 Seventeen
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33 21147543 Krishan kumar Bali ram 13 Thirteen
34 21147544 Vishal tank Mehar chand 12 Twelve
35 21147545 Kamal rani Raghubir singh 19 Nineteen
36 21147546 Sunil kumar Rajender singh 16 Sixteen
37 21147547 Annu kharb Jasvir singh 16 Sixteen
38 21147548 Mohit jaiman Yogesh kumar 17 Seventeen
39 21147549 Reetika Dharambir sharma 17 Seventeen
40 21147550 Pooja Rajender 15 Fifteen
41 21147551 Veenus sharma Santosh sharma 17 Seventeen
42 21147552 Arvind chachiya Rajbir chachiya 7 Seven

(Siganture of Evaluator)     
Mrs. Aditi Rao,  SRF,     
Dept. of Lib. & Information 



Sr. No. Reference 
Number

Name Fathername Marks Marks in words

1 21147502 Sunita Rani Om Prakash 14 Fourteen only
2 21147503 Ravi Parkash chand 16 Sixteen only
3 21147504 PINKI DEVI RAMASHWER 16 Sixteen only
4 21147505 KANCHAN BHARDWAJ BHUPENDER BHARDWAJ 16 Sixteen only
5 21147508 NISHA RANI SURINDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
6 21147509 BHARTI ASHWANI KUMAR 15 Fifteen only
7 21147510 ANITA DEVI VIRBHAN 16 Sixteen only
8 21147511 MUKESH KUMARI SATPAL 16 Sixteen only
9 21147512 RAVI KUMAR MAHABIR 18 Eighteen only

10 21147513 GEETA RANI SATBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen only
11 21147514 Rajan kumar Chunu Baitha 16 Sixteen only
12 21147515 RACHNA SATYWAN SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
13 21147516 Preeti Saini Jaspal Singh 15 Fifteen only
14 21147519 SAGAR SAMSHER SINGH 17 Seventeen only
15 21147520 SARLA DEVI SUKHBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen only
16 21147521 RAMDASS PREM KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
17 21147522 POONAM DEVI RAMESH CHAND 18 Eighteen only
18 21147523 JYOTI PAWAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen only
19 21147525 SUNNY KHATRI LABH SINGH 18 Eighteen only
20 21147526 ROHIT VIRENDER 16 Sixteen only
21 21147528 Anil Kumar Krishan Kumar 16 Sixteen only
22 21147529 RENU RANI BALBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen only
23 21147530 SUMIT OMPAL SINGH 16 Sixteen only
24 21147531 SUMIT JOSHI RAM KISHAN JOSHI 16 Sixteen only
25 21147532 RITU CHANDGI RAM 14 Fourteen only
26 21147533 AMIT SHARMA BALBIR SHARMA 17 Seventeen only
27 21147534 SUMAN LATA SAMAY RAM 17 Seventeen only
28 21147536 Mamta TARA DUTT 12 Twelve only
29 21147538 Poonam SHAMSHER SINGH 17 Seventeen only
30 21147540 Sandeep chouhan Rishipal Chouhan 8 Eight only
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31 21147541 puneetnegi HK negi 17 Seventeen Only
32 21147542 MEGHA RAM NIWAS 15 Fifteen only
33 21147543 KRISHAN KUMAR BALI RAM 18 Eighteen only
34 21147544 VISHAL TANK MEHAR CHAND 18 Eighteen only
35 21147545 KAMAL RANI RAGHUBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen only
36 21147546 SUNIL KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH 16 Sixteen only
37 21147547 Annu Kharb Jasvir Singh 17 Seventeen only
38 21147548 MOHIT JAIMAN yogesh kumar 17 Seventeen only
39 21147549 REETIKA DHARAMBIR 17 Seventeen only
40 21147550 Pooja Rajender 19 Nineteen only
41 21147551 VEENUS SHARMA SANTOSH SHARMA 17 Seventeen only

(Signature of Evaluator)           
      Dr. Chetan Sharma,            
      Deputy Librarian,               
     J.L.N. Library,                       



Sr. No. M.Lib.I.Sc. 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in words

1 21147502 Sunita Rani Omprakash 16 Sixteen
2 21147503 Ravi Parkash Chand 15 Fifteen
3 21147504 Pinki Devi Ramshwer 15 Fifteen
4 21147505 Kanchan Bhardwaj Bhupender Bhardwaj 19 Nineteen
5 21147508 Nisha Rani Surinder Kumar 16 Sixteen
6 21147509 Bharti Ashwani Kumar 20 Twenty
7 21147510 Anita Devi VirBhan 17 Seventeen
8 21147511 MukeshKumari Satpal 17 Seventeen
9 21147512 Ravi Kumar Mahabir 17 Seventeen

10 21147513 Geeta Rani Satbir Singh 19 Nineteen
11 21147514 Rajan Kumar ChunnuBaitha 18 Eighteen
12 21147515 Rachna Satyawansingh 16 Sixteen
13 21147516 Preeti Saini Jaspal Singh 17 Seventeen
14 21147519 Sagar Samsher Singh 20 Twenty
15 21147520 Sarla Devi Sukhbir Singh 19 Nineteen
16 21147521 Ramdass Prem Kumar 20 Twenty
17 21147522 Poonam Devi Ramesh Chand 19 Nineteen
18 21147523 Jyoti Pawan Kumar 12 twelve
19 21147525 Sunny Khatri Labh Singh 17 Seventeen
20 21147526 Rohit Virender 17 Seventeen
21 21147528 Anil Kumar Krishan Kumar 16 Sixteen
22 21147529 Renu Rani Balbir Singh 19 Nineteen
23 21147530 Sumit Ompal Singh 19 Nineteen
24 21147531 Sumit Joshi Ram Kishan Joshi 19 Nineteen
25 21147532 RituMandhan Chandgi  Ram 17 Seventeen
26 21147533 Amit Sharma Balbir Sharma 13 thirteen
27 21147534 SumanLata Samay Ram 18 Eighteen
28 21147536 Mamta Tara Dutt 18 Eighteen
29 21147538 Poonam Shamsher Singh 14 fourteen
30 21147541 PuneetNegi H K Negi 17 Seventeen
31 21147542 Megha Ramniwas 19 Nineteen
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32 21147543 Krishan Kumar Bali ram 19 Nineteen
33 21147544 Vishal Tank Mehar Chand 17 Seventeen
34 21147545 Kamal Rani Raghubir Singh 18 Eighteen
35 21147546 Sunil Kumar Rajender Singh 17 Seventeen
36 21147548 MohitJaiman Yogesh Kumar 18 Eighteen
37 21147549 Reetika Dharambir Sharma 17 Seventeen
38 21147550 Pooja Rajender 18 Eighteen
39 21147551 Veenus Sharma Santosh Sharma 17 Seventeen

(Siganture of Evaluator)       Prof. 
Dinesh K. Gupta,          Dept. of 
Lib. & Information Science, K.U. 
Kurukshetra 
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